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M G ma || T Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>
lllinois Supreme Court Rule 315(c)(3) continued

1 message

Alphonse Talarico <contact@lawofficeofalphonsetalarico.com> Mon, Jan 8, 2024 at 10:51 AM

To: Paul Dulberg <pdulberg@icloud.com>, Paul Dulberg <Paul_Dulberg@comcast.net>, T Kost <tkost999@gmail.com>

2. Article XI lllinois Code of Judicial Conduct was violated:

Rule 1.2 Promoting Confidence in the Judiciary;
Rule 2.2 Impartiality and fairness;

Rule 2.3 Bias, Prejudice and Harassment;

Rule 2.11 Disqualification.
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